BASE BOAT & ENGINE OPTIONS:

TWIN - DIESEL -STRAIGHT INBOARDS

TWIN CAT C12.9 838MHP - STD PWR (STRAIGHT)
TWIN - CAT 1000HP 12.9L STRAIGHT INBOARD

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Painted Hull

120/240 VAC / 60 CYCLE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
220 VAC / 50 CYCLE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

CABINET FINISH SELECTIONS

CABINETRY QUARTER WALNUT SATIN (NO STARTS AFTER 8-1-17)
CABINETRY DARK CHERRY HIGH GLOSS

CABINETRY FLAT CUT WALNUT SATIN (PROD STARTS AFTER 8-1-17)
CABINETRY FLAT CUT WALNUT HIGH GLOSS (PROD STARTS AFTER 8-1-17)
CABINETRY EBONY HIGH GLOSS (PROD STARTS AFTER 8-1-17)

INTERIOR FLOORING
LIGHT FLOORING

LIGHT CARPET UPGRADE
LIGHT CARPET RUNNERS
DARK CARPET RUNNERS

SURFACE & WALL TILE - SELECT ONE
LIGHT SURFACE & TILE

SALON SEATING - SELECT ONE
SYNTHETIC LEATHER, ALL INT
WOVEN FABRIC UPGRADE, ALL INT

WINDOW TREATMENTS - SELECT ONE

ALUMINUM BLINDS, ALLINT (STANDARD)

WOOD BLIND UPGRADE, QUARTER WALNUT  (NO STARTS AFTER 8-1-17)
WOOD BLIND UPGRADE, AMERICAN WALNUT

WOOD BLIND UPGRADE, EBONY

WOOD BLIND UPGRADE, DARK CHERRY

ROMAN SHADE UPGRADE, ALL INT.

SOFTGOODS - SELECT ONE
SOFTGOODS L-CLASS PLATINUM
SOFTGOODS L-CLASS INDIGO

EXTERIOR MATERIALS - SELECT ONE
DARK TONE EXT- EARTH MAT / BEIGE UPH

EXTERIOR FLOORING - SELECT ONE
INFINITY EXT SNAP-IN FLR CKPT- LIGHT TONE

DKK
Inkl. 25% moms

13.726.000
568.750

419.738

STD
125.125

STD
227.500
STD
227.500
227.500

STD
STD
13.650
14.219

STD

STD
5.688

23.888
23.888
23.888
23.888
75.075

STD
26.822

STD

17.063



INFINITY EXT SNAP-IN FLR CKPT-MID/DARK TONE
INFINITY EXT SNAP-IN FLR BRDG- LIGHT TONE
INFINITY EXT SNAP-IN FLR BRDG-MID/DARK TONE
TEAK FLOORING - FOREDECK SEATING AREA
TEAK FLOORING - DECK CAT WALKS

TEAK FLOORING - COCKPIT

TEAK FLOORING - COCKPIT & BRIDGE STEPS

TEAK FLOORING - BRIDGE DECK

TEAK FLOORING - SWIM PLATFORM

ADDITIONAL INTERIOR OPTIONS
PORTLIGHTS, OPENING, ALL STATROOMS
MASTER

REFRIGERATOR, MASTER STATEROOM

SAFE - MASTER STATEROOM

COMBO BIDET - MASTER STATEROOM HEAD
AFT STRM DRESSER IN LIEU OF PORT SEATING

SALON & GALLEY

CHINA PLACE SETTINGS W/ STORAGE
SALON SOFA WITH PULLOUT BED

TABLE - HI / LO SALON (DELETES OTTOMAN)
WINE COOLER

OPTIONAL STATEROOM LAYOUTS
CREW'S QUARTERS ( N/A w/ Zeus Power )

ELECTRICAL
GENERATOR UPGRADE - DIESEL ( Required w/ Inverter or Extended Hardtops )
INVERTER ( Requires Gen Upgrade on 590's )

ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA

KVH HD7 ANTENNA FOR TRUE HD PROGRAMMING
KVH HD7 TRI AMERICA FOR TRUE HD L.A.

TV W/ DVD - THIRD STATEROOM

AUDIO UPGRADE PKG - FWD STATEROOM

CONVENIENCES

AIR CONDITIONING / HEATING UPGRADE
DESALINATOR

SIDE BY SIDE WASHER & DRYER - 120V/60
SIDE BY SIDE WASHER & DRYER - 220V/50

FOREDECK OPTIONS

AUDIO SYSTEM, BOW SEATING

SUNSHADE, BOW SEATING

TABLE, BOW SEATING - HIGH GLOSS W/COVER
TABLE NATURAL TEAK, BOW SEATING W/ COVER
SUNPAD FILLER CUSHION - FOREDECK

COCKPIT OPTIONS
AWNING, ELECTRIC RETRACTABLE OVER COCKPIT

17.063

38.448
98.963
101.238

116.025

20.475

11.659

6.996
15.447
23.319

22.750
11.659
68.250
29.154

199.063

34.102
60.629

169.067
192.385
STD
17.495

40.222
151.572
17.495
20.407

16.323
46.057
29.154
11.659
11.659

STD




CANVAS ENCLOSURE - COCKPIT

COCKPIT REFRIGERATOR DUAL VOLT-120V/60-12V
GRILL IN COCKPIT

TABLE, HIGH GLOSS TEAK - COCKPIT W/ COVER
TABLE, COCKPIT- NATURAL TEAK W/COVER

EXTERIOR OPTIONS

STAIRWAY, EXPANDING FOR STD HYD SWIMPLATFORM
LIGHTING, UNDERWATER - TRANSOM (BLUE)
PASSARELLE SYSTEM - TELESCOPING ENVELOPE STYLE

ELECTRONICS & MECHANICAL OPTIONS

CATEPILLAR GP LINK SATELLITE MONITORING SYSTEM
GYROSCOPIC STABLIZER

SPARE HD7 DOME SHELL

I/B JOY-STICK DOCK SYSTEM-BOW & STERN THRUSTER - ELECTRIC
MULTI STATION DOCKING, COCKPIT CONTROLS

RAYMARINE GS165 UPDGRADE - (2UNITS)

RAYMARINE FISH FINDER CP 370 FOR Gs ONLY

RAYMARINE REAL VISION 3D FISHFINDER (AXIOM) (available after 9/1/2017)
RAYMARINE 170s DEPTH DISPLAY

RAYMARINE NETWORK CAMERAS - COCKPIT & BILGE

RAYMARINE NETWORK CAMERA (BILGE)

RAYMARINE SIRIUS WEATHER MODULE

RAYMARINE P70RS AUTOPILOT (1 UNITS)

RAYMARINE AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM (AIS) CLASS B RECIVER
THERMAL IMAGING CAMERA OPTION (T 300)

EXTENDED RANGE FUEL TANKS

WINDLASS SYSTEM - STERN (1 PORT & 1 STBD)

WINDLASS - CAPSTAN STYLE IN LIEU OF STD

STAINLESS STEEL ANCHOR

OIL CHANGER SYS- ENGINES, TRANSMISSIONS & GENERATOR
SPARE PROPELLERS (2 ) W/ HOLDERS

37.890
STD
STD

81.616

23.319

40.814
STD
274.001

128.253
652.925
22.716
198.209
47.206
69.956
19.827
15.925
14.560
34.978
17.495
15.447
8.747
19.827
134.089
19.827
46.638
2.912
9.328
19.531
186.550

Der tages forbehold for fejl og aendringer i priser og udstyr.




